
PAGE 19-1 

CE PLAN EST SUSCEPTIBLE D'ÊTRE MODIFIÉ SANS PRÉAVIS. VEUILLEZ CONTACTER

UN RESPONSABLE DE L'ÉQUIPE TEHCNIQUE D'USINAGE MARCOTTE POUR OBTENIR UNE

VERSION PLUS RÉCENTE SI NÉCESSAIRE.

THIS DRAWING CAN BE MODIFIED WITHOUT NOTICE. IF NECESSARY, CONTACT USINAGE

MARCOTTE'S TECHNICAL TEAM TO GET AN UPDATED VERSION.

ESTE PLAN PUEDES CAMBIAR EN CUALQUIAR MOMENTO. CONTACTO USINAGE MARCOTTE

PARA INFORMACION.

CARTOUCHE RÉVISÉE LE 12 MARS 2015

DATE: 2017-11-07
REV 

MANIFOLD HYDRAULIQUE/

HYDRAULIC MANIFOLD

UM-020-604PP



DRAWN BY: JAUBE

COMPLETE ASSEMBLY NO.: UM-020-604PP

HYDRAULIC MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY

PAGE 19-2 

CE PLAN EST SUSCEPTIBLE D'ÊTRE MODIFIÉ SANS PRÉAVIS. VEUILLEZ CONTACTER

UN RESPONSABLE DE L'ÉQUIPE TEHCNIQUE D'USINAGE MARCOTTE POUR OBTENIR UNE

VERSION PLUS RÉCENTE SI NÉCESSAIRE.

THIS DRAWING CAN BE MODIFIED WITHOUT NOTICE. IF NECESSARY, CONTACT USINAGE

MARCOTTE'S TECHNICAL TEAM TO GET AN UPDATED VERSION.

ESTE PLAN PUEDES CAMBIAR EN CUALQUIAR MOMENTO. CONTACTO USINAGE MARCOTTE

PARA INFORMACION.

CARTOUCHE RÉVISÉE LE 12 MARS 2015

DATE: 2017-11-07 REV 0

43

2

2

2

5

2

2

2

6

1



LISTE DE PIÈCES / PARTS LIST - LDP

QTYDESCRIPTION - ENGLISHDESCRIPTION - FRANÇAISORDER #ITEM

1MANIFOLDCOLLECTEURUM015041713001

6MJIC 12 x MORB 12MJIC 12 x MORB 126801-12-122

2WASHER 1/4 STDWASHER 1/4 STDW2503

2HEX BOLT 1/4-20 UNC - 3 ZINC PLATEDHEX BOLT 1/4-20 UNC - 3 ZINC PLATEDB250-3000Z4

1MJIC 16 x MORB 16MJIC 16 x MORB 166400-16-165

1PLUG ORB #16BOUCHON ORB #166408HHP-166

PAGE 19-3 

CE PLAN EST SUSCEPTIBLE D'ÊTRE MODIFIÉ SANS PRÉAVIS. VEUILLEZ CONTACTER

UN RESPONSABLE DE L'ÉQUIPE TEHCNIQUE D'USINAGE MARCOTTE POUR OBTENIR UNE

VERSION PLUS RÉCENTE SI NÉCESSAIRE.

THIS DRAWING CAN BE MODIFIED WITHOUT NOTICE. IF NECESSARY, CONTACT USINAGE

MARCOTTE'S TECHNICAL TEAM TO GET AN UPDATED VERSION.

ESTE PLAN PUEDES CAMBIAR EN CUALQUIAR MOMENTO. CONTACTO USINAGE MARCOTTE

PARA INFORMACION.

CARTOUCHE RÉVISÉE LE 12 MARS 2015

DATE: 2017-11-07 REV 0




